Individual Results: GTA & NIAGARA REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jun 24, 2023

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1

o O~ W

~
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20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

Dicks
Amos

Pringle
Millington
Baca
Mallette

Fitzpatrick
Peters
Caughlin
Barszcz
Fera
Johnston
Ngakira

Gibson
Miller

Coffey
Bergeron-
Perreault
Goertzen

Myles

Thompson
Lyons

Stranges
McLean

Russell
Bork

Kowalczuk
Van Egmond
Curry

Fisher
Senese

Blair

First
Name

Brad
Darryl
Chip
Pat

Matthew
Trent

Declan
Jeremy
Ryan
Dave
Trevor
Brad
Byanungu

Chris
Corey

Kevin
Emile
Brad

Justin

Joe
Brandon

Anthony
Isaac

Trevor
Lucas

Chris
Jordan
Cole

Nathan
Ryan

Chris

Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Brampton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Oshawa Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Markham Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.
Sudbury Fire Department
Pickering Nuclear
Lambton College

Huron East Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

St. Catharines F.D.
St-Alphonse Rodriguez
St. Catharines F.D.
Kitchener Fire Department

Town of Greater Napanee
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

Ajax Fire & Emergency Services
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.
St. Catharines F.D.
Lambton College

Pickering Nuclear
Niagara Falls Fire Department

Lambton College

Team Name

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Sudbury Fire
Department - Triple
TKA

Markham Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Sudbury Fire
Department - Triple
TKA

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 2

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Slow Cookers

Kitchener Fire
Department

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 2

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Leftovers

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 3

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 2

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Leftovers
St. Catharines F.D. -
The Leftovers

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 3

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

LAMBTON COLLEGE
MEN - TEAM X

Category

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Over 50
Men

Men
Men

Over 40
Men
Men
Men

Over 40
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men

Penalty |

Status

STAIR

FORCE

TARGET

BOX/
STAIRS

Results

01:17:31 WC

01:21:44 BYE

01:23:31 WC
01:24:68 WC
01:24:84 WC
01:26:99 WC

01:27:30 WC

01:27:71 WC

01:28:60 BYE

01:29:47 BYE

01:29:68 WC

01:30:78 WC

01:30:86 WC

01:31:45 WC
01:33:95 BYE

01:34:46 BYE

01:35:29 WC

01:35:57 WC

01:36:97 WC

01:38:14 WC
01:38:27 WC

01:38:75 WC

01:39:00 WC

01:39:36 WC
01:39:56 WC

01:39:95 WC

01:41:62 WC

01:42:04 WC

01:42:08 WC
01:42:61 WC

01:45:69 WC

Bye or
WildCard



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65

Cheropita
Hofland
George
Doherty
Stirling
Daniel
VanGoethem

Bellemare

Fernandez

Deschénes
Martin
Couture

Lukings
Gutierrez
King
SEBESTA
Picotte
Lucier
Georgiou

Howard

Baker
Foster

Stewart

Almenar

Haynes

Daniel
Cruickshank
Lawrence
Linde

Masotti

Tse
Giantsopoulos

Schwenker
Wismer

Corey
Mike
Tyler

Cole
Alexander
Michael
Kael

Maxime

Ernesto

Stéphane
Jake
Félix-
Antoine
Owen
Nick

Greg
Daryl
Ryan

Nolan
Beckham
Jon

Steve
Trevon

Brandon

Trevor

Brock
Ryan
Jamie
Ryan
limars
Mike
Wing
George

John
Chris

St. Catharines F.D.
St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college
Lambton College
Lambton College

Service des Incendies de
Napierville / St-Cyprien de
Napierville

Welland Fire & Emergency
Services

College Montmorency
St. Catharines F.D.
SSI Saint-Cesaire

Lambton College
Lambton College

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Markham Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
seneca fire college

Township of Chatsworth Fire
Department
Sudbury Fire Department

Halton Hills Fire Department

Lambton College

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Bruce Power

seneca fire college

St. Catharines F.D.
Markham Fire Department
seneca fire college

St. Catharines F.D.
Amherstburg Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Leftovers

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Leftovers

Fleming College -
Team Black

Fleming College Mens
Team Red

seneca fire college -
Sting

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 3

LAMBTON COLLEGE
MEN - TEAM X

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 2

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 2

Bruce Power

Fleming College Mens
Team Red

LAMBTON COLLEGE
MEN - TEAM X

Markham Fire
Department

seneca fire college -
Sting

Sudbury Fire
Department - Triple
TKA

Halton Hills Fire
Department
LAMBTON COLLEGE
MEN - TEAM X
Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Bruce Power

seneca fire college -
Sting

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Slow Cookers

Markham Fire
Department

seneca fire college -
Sting 2

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Over 55
Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 55
Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 45

Over 60
Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

TARGET

FORCE

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX/
TARGET

01:45:98 WC

01:46:80 WC

01:47:17 WC

01:47:80 WC

01:49:72 WC

01:50:26 WC

01:50:55 WC

01:51:38 WC

01:51:51 WC

01:51:61 WC
01:52:62 WC
01:52:72 WC

01:52:84 WC

01:52:90 WC

01:53:08 WC
01:53:14 WC
01:53:46 WC

01:54:28 WC

01:54:33 WC

01:54:69 BYE

01:55:28 BYE
01:55:74 WC

01:56:77 WC

01:57:00 WC

01:57:47 WC

01:57:83 WC

01:58:79 WC

01:59:68 WC

01:59:82 WC

02:00:29 WC

02:00:96 WC

02:04:11 WC

02:04:32 WC
02:04:93 WC



66 Mulder

67 Worth

68 Wilson

69 Lee

70 Labbé

71 Duch

72 Anderson
73 Meaney
74 Del Bianco
75 Feldcamp
76 Hughes
77 Ashe

78 Steadman
79 Payment
80 Pellegrino
81 Leduc

82 Mota

83 Prinsen
84 Brutus-dubreuil

85 Ryerse

86 Kalan

87 Zavhorodniy
88 DARLING
89 Chhiba

90 Hutchison
91 Cox

92 Dery

93 Wesselink
94 Bartley

95 Hollenbeck
96 Fournier
97 Hould

98 Cowan

99 Studerus

Category: Women
1 Gilbert

2 Ayer

Maxim
Slater

Ciaran
Shawn

Marc-
André

Michael
Taylor
William
Xavier
William
Zachary

Jon
Maxwell

Tuker
Luca

Denis
Mike
Daniel
Jordan
Dylan

Randy
Yan

Warren
Dylan

Kyle
Chris

Alain
Josh
Chris

Bill
Jason

Nathanael
James

Eric

Vanessa

Mallory

Lambton College
seneca fire college

seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne
6 de la MRC de la Jacques

Cartier

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
seneca fire college

Service de sécurité incendie de

Sainte-Adéele
seneca fire college

seneca fire college

Amherstburg Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters

Clearview Fire Department

seneca fire college

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Burlington Fire & Rescue

Service des Incendies de
Napierville / St-Cyprien de

Napierville

Niagara Falls Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

seneca fire college

Clearview Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
St. Catharines F.D.

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

North Huron Fire Dept.
North Huron Fire Dept.
St. Catharines F.D.

Erie Fire Department
Milton Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters
Everett Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Clarington Fire Department

LAMBTON COLLEGE
MEN - TEAM X

seneca fire college -
Sting 2

Fleming College -
Team Black

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

Fleming College -
Team Black

seneca fire college -
Sting 2

seneca fire college -
Sting

seneca fire college -
Sting

Fleming College Mens
Team Red

seneca fire college -
Sting 2

Niagara Falls Fire
Department

seneca fire college -
Sting 2

Fleming College Mens
Team Red

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Slow Cookers

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Men

Men

Men BALE

Men

Over 40

Men HAMMER
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Men STAIR

Men
Men

Over 60

Men
Men
Men

Men

Over 60
Men

Over 55
Men

Men
Over 40

Over 60
Men
Over 40

Over 45
Over 50
Over 45

Over 55 DNF

Over45 DNS

Over 45

Women

02:05:51 WC

02:05:85 WC

02:06:66 WC
02:06:74 WC

02:08:46 WC

02:08:73 WC

02:09:54 WC

02:10:14 WC

02:11:09 WC

02:12:02 WC

02:12:24 WC

02:12:24 WC
02:14:29 WC

02:14:48 WC
02:14:70 WC

02:14:87 WC

02:16:91 WC
02:18:61 WC
02:19:95 WC

02:21:16 WC

02:22:09 WC
02:22:69 WC

02:24:23 WC
02:25:07 WC

02:30:53
02:31:75 WC

02:33:23 WC
02:33:84
02:35:75 WC

02:41:95 WC
02:57:61 BYE
04:37:26
00:00:00

00:00:00

02:26:13 BYE

02:26:50 BYE



10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Maric

Mustard

Campbell
Seelman

Fleming

Warman

Anderson

Pate
Zirul

Canfield
Hickey
Capper
Brousseau

Coulter

Sonnichsen
Clark

Ward
St.Thomas
Davidson

Bell
Wehring

Potts

Hagley

Napoleone

Wilson

Milley
Brown
Psihalos
Grégoire
Jahshan

Roy

Misha

Lindsay

Kelly
Camrynn

Megan

Adrienne

Grayce

Kayla
Alyssa

Stephanie
Monica
Sue
Grace

Shawna

Katie
Taylor
Jenneva
Emma
Sarah

Courtney
Teagan

Sarah

Alyssa

Vanessa

Alyssa

Amber
Sarah
Isabel
Rosalie
Angelina

Emily

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Kitchener Fire Department

Cambridge Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Bruce Power
Lambton College

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Pickering Nuclear
Halton Hills Fire Department

Lambton College

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Markham Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Bruce Power
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kitchener Fire Department
seneca fire college

Service de sécurité incendie de
Saint-Jude

seneca fire college

Lambton College

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Kitchener Fire
Department

Halton Hills Fire
Department

Fleming College
Women'’s Team -
WOMEN

Fleming College
Women’s Team -
WOMEN

Lambton College Fire
School - WOMEN

Bruce Power

Lambton College Fire
School - WOMEN

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Halton Hills Fire
Department

Lambton College Fire
School - WOMEN

Whitby Professional
Firefighters Association
Local 2036

Markham Fire
Department

Lambton College Fire
School - TEAM 3

Lambton College Fire
School - WOMEN

Fleming College
Women'’s Team -
WOMEN

Bruce Power

Lambton College Fire
School - WOMEN

St. Catharines F.D. -
The Slow Cookers

Fleming College
Women’s Team -
WOMEN

Seneca Fire College -
Sting Ladies

Fleming College
Women'’s Team -
WOMEN

Fleming College -
Team Black

Kitchener Fire
Department

Seneca Fire College -
Sting Ladies

Seneca Fire College -
Sting Ladies

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Over 45

Over 40

Women

Over 40

Over 45

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX

box

hydrant

box

box

box
DNF
DNF

DNF

02:29:86 BYE

02:31:86 WC

02:32:49 WC
02:42:13 WC

02:42:99 WC

02:43:75 WC

02:53:07 WC

02:54:39 WC
02:55:77 WC

02:58:33 BYE

02:59:25 WC

03:14:78 WC

03:16:90 WC

03:19:66 BYE

03:20:46 WC

03:34:24 WC

03:36:68 WC

03:52:77 WC

04:17:20 WC

04:17:29 WC
04:19:00 WC

04:30:44 WC

04:34:31 WC

04:54:40 WC

04:57:91 WC

04:58:24 WC

05:22:92 WC

08:00:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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