Individual Results: GTA & NIAGARA REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jun 24, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department		Men		01:17:31	WC
2	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:21:44	BYE
3	Pringle	Chip	Brampton Fire Department		Men		01:23:31	WC
4	Millington	Pat	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Men		01:24:68	WC
5	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:24:84	WC
6	Mallette	Trent	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department - Triple TKA	Men		01:26:99	WC
7	Fitzpatrick	Declan	Toronto Fire Services		Men		01:27:30	WC
8	Peters	Jeremy	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Men		01:27:71	WC
9	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men	STAIR	01:28:60	BYE
10	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:29:47	BYE
11	Fera	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department - Triple TKA	Over 40	FORCE	01:29:68	WC
12	Johnston	Brad	Pickering Nuclear		Over 50		01:30:78	WC
13	Ngakira	Byanungu	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 2	Men		01:30:86	WC
14	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Men	TARGET	01:31:45	WC
15	Miller	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:33:95	BYE
16	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Over 40		01:34:46	BYE
17	Bergeron- Perreault	Émile	St-Alphonse Rodriguez		Men		01:35:29	
18	Goertzen	Brad	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Slow Cookers	Men		01:35:57	WC
19	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:36:97	
20	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee		Over 40		01:38:14	
21	Lyons	Brandon	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 2	Men	BOX / STAIRS	01:38:27	
22	Stranges	Anthony	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Leftovers	Men		01:38:75	
23	McLean	Isaac	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 3	Men		01:39:00	
24	Russell	Trevor	Ajax Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:39:36	
25	Bork	Lucas	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 2	Men		01:39:56	WC
26	Kowalczuk	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Leftovers	Men		01:39:95	
27	Van Egmond	Jordan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Leftovers	Men		01:41:62	
28	Curry	Cole	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 3	Men		01:42:04	
29	Fisher	Nathan	Pickering Nuclear		Men		01:42:08	
30	Senese	Ryan	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		01:42:61	
31	Blair	Chris	Lambton College	LAMBTON COLLEGE MEN - TEAM X	Men		01:45:69	WC

32	Cheropita	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Leftovers	Men		01:45:98 WC
33	Hofland	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Leftovers	Men		01:46:80 WC
34	George	Tyler	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Black	Men		01:47:17 WC
35	Doherty	Cole	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Mens Team Red	Men		01:47:80 WC
36	Stirling	Alexander	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	Men		01:49:72 WC
37	Daniel	Michael	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 3	Men		01:50:26 WC
38	VanGoethem	Kael	Lambton College	LAMBTON COLLEGE MEN - TEAM X	Men		01:50:55 WC
39	Bellemare	Maxime	Service des Incendies de Napierville / St-Cyprien de Napierville		Men		01:51:38 WC
40	Fernandez	Ernesto	Welland Fire & Emergency Services		Men		01:51:51 WC
41	Deschênes	Stéphane	College Montmorency		Over 55		01:51:61 WC
42	Martin	Jake	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:52:62 WC
43	Couture	Félix-	SSI Saint-Cesaire		Men		01:52:72 WC
		Antoine		Lambton College Fire		TADOET	01:52:84 WC
44	Lukings	Owen	Lambton College	School - TEAM 2	Men	TARGET	
45	Gutierrez	Nick	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 2	Men	FORCE	01:52:90 WC
46	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	_	Over 55		01:53:08 WC
47	SEBESTA	Daryl	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:53:14 WC
48	Picotte	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Mens Team Red	Men	BOX	01:53:46 WC
49	Lucier	Nolan	Lambton College	LAMBTON COLLEGE MEN - TEAM X	Men		01:54:28 WC
50	Georgiou	Beckham	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		01:54:33 WC
51	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Over 45		01:54:69 BYE
52	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue	.	Over 60		01:55:28 BYE
53	Foster	Trevon	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	Men		01:55:74 WC
54	Stewart	Brandon	Township of Chatsworth Fire Department		Men		01:56:77 WC
55	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department - Triple TKA	Over 40		01:57:00 WC
56	Haynes	Brock	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Men		01:57:47 WC
57	Daniel	Ryan	Lambton College	LAMBTON COLLEGE MEN - TEAM X	Men	BOX	01:57:83 WC
58	Cruickshank	Jamie	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Men	BOX	01:58:79 WC
59	Lawrence	Ryan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men	BOX / TARGET	01:59:68 WC
60	Linde	Ilmars	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	Men		01:59:82 WC
61	Masotti	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Slow Cookers	Men		02:00:29 WC
62	Tse	Wing	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Men		02:00:96 WC
63	Giantsopoulos	George	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	Men		02:04:11 WC
64	Schwenker	John	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		02:04:32 WC
65	Wismer	Chris	Amherstburg Fire Department		Men		02:04:93 WC

66	Mulder	Maxim	Lambton College	LAMBTON COLLEGE MEN - TEAM X	Men		02:05:51 WC
67	Worth	Slater	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	Men		02:05:85 WC
68	Wilson	Ciaran	seneca fire college	5g _	Men	BALE	02:06:66 WC
69	Lee	Shawn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Black	Men		02:06:74 WC
70	Labbé	Marc- André	Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier		Over 40		02:08:46 WC
71	Duch	Michael	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men	HAMMER	02:08:73 WC
72	Anderson	Taylor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Black	Men		02:09:54 WC
73	Meaney	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	Men		02:10:14 WC
74	Del Bianco	Xavier	Service de sécurité incendie de Sainte-Adèle		Men		02:11:09 WC
75	Feldcamp	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	Men		02:12:02 WC
76	Hughes	Zachary	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	Men		02:12:24 WC
77	Ashe	Jon	Amherstburg Fire Department		Men		02:12:24 WC
78	Steadman	Maxwell	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Mens Team Red	Men	STAIR	02:14:29 WC
79	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department		Men		02:14:48 WC
80	Pellegrino	Luca	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	Men		02:14:70 WC
81	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department		Over 60		02:14:87 WC
82	Mota	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		02:16:91 WC
83	Prinsen	Daniel	Burlington Fire & Rescue		Men		02:18:61 WC
84	Brutus-dubreuil	Jordan	Service des Incendies de Napierville / St-Cyprien de Napierville		Men		02:19:95 WC
85	Ryerse	Dylan	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Men		02:21:16 WC
86	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 60		02:22:09 WC
87	Zavhorodniy	Yan	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2	Men		02:22:69 WC
88	DARLING	Warren	Clearview Fire Department		Over 55		02:24:23 WC
89	Chhiba	Dylan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Mens Team Red	Men		02:25:07 WC
90	Hutchison	Kyle	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		02:30:53
91	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 40		02:31:75 WC
92	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.		Over 60		02:33:23 WC
93	Wesselink	Josh	North Huron Fire Dept.		Men		02:33:84
94	Bartley	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Slow Cookers	Over 40		02:35:75 WC
95	Hollenbeck	Bill	Erie Fire Department		Over 45		02:41:95 WC
96	Fournier	Jason	Milton Fire Department		Over 50		02:57:61 BYE
97	Hould	Nathanael	St. Catharines F.D.		Over 45	DNE	04:37:26
98	Cowan	James	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Over 55	DNF	00:00:00
99	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		Over 45	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Women	1					
1	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 45		02:26:13 BYE
2	Ayer	Mallory	Clarington Fire Department		Women		02:26:50 BYE

3	Maric	Misha	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Women		02:29:86 BYE
4	Mustard	Lindsay	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		02:31:86 WC
5	Campbell	Kelly	Cambridge Fire Department	•	Women		02:32:49 WC
6	Seelman	Camrynn	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Women		02:42:13 WC
7	Fleming	Megan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women's Team - WOMEN	Women		02:42:99 WC
8	Warman	Adrienne	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women's Team - WOMEN	Women		02:43:75 WC
9	Anderson	Grayce	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - WOMEN	Women		02:53:07 WC
10	Pate	Kayla	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Women		02:54:39 WC
11	Zirul	Alyssa	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - WOMEN	Women	вох	02:55:77 WC
12	Canfield	Stephanie	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Women		02:58:33 BYE
13	Hickey	Monica	Pickering Nuclear		Over 45	BOX	02:59:25 WC
14	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	Over 40	BOX	03:14:78 WC
15	Brousseau	Grace	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - WOMEN	Women	вох	03:16:90 WC
16	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Over 40		03:19:66 BYE
17	Sonnichsen	Katie	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department	Over 45		03:20:46 WC
18	Clark	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - TEAM 3	Women	box	03:34:24 WC
19	Ward	Jenneva	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - WOMEN	Women	hydrant	03:36:68 WC
20	St.Thomas	Emma	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women's Team - WOMEN	Women		03:52:77 WC
21	Davidson	Sarah	Lambton College		Women		04:17:20 WC
22	Bell	Courtney	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Women		04:17:29 WC
23	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College Fire School - WOMEN	Women	box	04:19:00 WC
24	Potts	Sarah	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D The Slow Cookers	Women		04:30:44 WC
25	Hagley	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women's Team - WOMEN	Women		04:34:31 WC
26	Napoleone	Vanessa	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	Women	box	04:54:40 WC
27	Wilson	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women's Team - WOMEN	Women		04:57:91 WC
28	Milley	Amber	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Black	Women		04:58:24 WC
29	Brown	Sarah	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Women		05:22:92 WC
30	Psihalos	Isabel	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	Women	box	08:00:35
31	Grégoire	Rosalie	Service de sécurité incendie de Saint-Jude		Women	DNF	00:00:00
32	Jahshan	Angelina	seneca fire college	Seneca Fire College - Sting Ladies	Women	DNF	00:00:00
33	Roy	Emily	Lambton College		Women	DNF	00:00:00